
Ordered by Stop Time

TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 01/23/2019

MCKINLEY 6 AM

LOCATIONTIME

6 Ford, Glen

DEPART BUS GARAGE6:34 am 1

ROBBINS AVE & CARNEGIE AVE6:40 am 2

ROBBINS AVE & FAIRVIEW AVE6:42 am 3

SUBURBAN TRAILER PARK6:43 am 4

ROBBINS AVE & N BELLWOOD AVE6:45 am 5

FREUHAUFF TRUCKING (END)6:47 am 6

2888 TIBBETTS WICK RD6:48 am 7

OAKWOOD ST & CRESTMONT DR (2ND INTERSECTION)6:49 am 8

CARL ST & GARDENLAND AVE6:53 am 9

BIANCO AVE & FOREST AVE6:54 am 10

2789 ANDERSON MORRIS RD6:56 am 11

NOB HILL DR & BLACK OAK DR6:58 am 12

NILES VIENNA RD & SUNNY ESTATES DR7:01 am 13

NILES VIENNA RD & BONNIE BRAE/SHADOW RIDGE7:03 am 14

NILES VIENNA RD & LANTERN LN7:04 am 15

NILES MCKINLEY HS (NIHS)7:10 am 16

MCKINLEY 5 AM

LOCATIONTIME

5 Gettman, Bert

DEPART BUS GARAGE6:44 am 1

NILES VIENNA RD & HARTZELL AVE6:50 am 2

BRENTWOOD BLVD & OLD FORGE RD6:53 am 3

ST RT 46 & ROYAL MALL DR6:56 am 4

EASTWOOD ARMS6:58 am 5

NILES MCKINLEY HS (NIHS)7:02 am 6

MCKINLEY 18 AM

LOCATIONTIME

18 Hosey, Nancy

DEPART BUS GARAGE6:45 am 1

W 3RD ST & NASH AVE6:48 am 2

INDIANA AVE & BELLAIR CT6:52 am 3

E PARK AVE & PRATT ST6:59 am 4

WALNUT ST & DEPOT ST7:00 am 5

OLIVE ST & CARLE AVE7:03 am 6

13 OLIVE ST7:03 am 7

RUSSELL AVE & MASON ST7:05 am 8

NILES MCKINLEY HS (NIHS)7:10 am 9

MCKINLEY 7 AM

LOCATIONTIME

7 Turcich, Kathy

DEPART BUS GARAGE6:50 am 1

NORTH RD & ST JOHN AVE6:54 am 2

NORTH RD & CASSANDRA LN6:56 am 3

NORTH RD & FAIRLAWN AVE6:58 am 4

NORTH RD & CAMROSE DR6:59 am 5

DEFOREST TOWNLINE RD & GROVE7:01 am 6

JUDYTH ST & TRAILER PARK TURNAROUND7:04 am 7

NILES MCKINLEY HS (NIHS)7:10 am 8

MCKINLEY 4 AM

LOCATIONTIME

4 Baniecki-Rios, Pat

DEPART BUS GARAGE6:51 am 1

N CLEVELAND AVE & KEARNEY ST6:56 am 2

HENRY ST & PEFFER AVE7:00 am 3

PEFFER AVE & MASON ST7:03 am 4

MASON ST & FULTON ST7:05 am 5

NILES MCKINLEY HS (NIHS)7:10 am 6

Page 1Routefinder Pro 12.7 We Care 1of
Cust_Trip06d.rpt


